
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
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MM 100

PM  40

1931751003 Abhinandan Kumar Indu Bhushan Rai Nitu Rai 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+

1931751004 Abhishek Singh Jitendra Singh Leena Singh 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 23 52 4 6 24 P B 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+

1931751019 Astha Rajawat Lakhan Singh Archana Singh 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 44 36 80 4 9 36 P A+

1931751022 Ayushi Jayaswal Dilip Jayaswal Vinita Jayaswal 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+

1931751025
Chandrawanshi Ashish 

Umesh
Umesh Chandrawanshi Meena 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 36 22 58 4 6 24 P B 35 18 53 4 6 24 P B

1931751030 Dheerendra Singh Hada Madan Singh Hada Bishan Kanwar Jadon 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 36 16 52 4 6 24 P B 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+

1931751036 Divya Rawat Ram Singh Rawat Rekha Rawat 32 24 56 4 6 24 P B 34 20 54 4 6 24 P B 41 23 64 4 7 28 P B+ 33 27 60 4 7 28 P B+

1931751066 Mahendra Singh Ramprakash Singh Pushplata 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+

1931751067 Mayank Tiwari Kaushal Tiwari Rekha Tiwari 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 26 30 56 4 6 24 P B 38 16 54 4 6 24 P B 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+

1931751075 Natasha Deepak Kumar Gupta Kiran Devi 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 45 21 66 4 7 28 P B+ 33 19 52 4 6 24 P B

1931751085
Pallam Bala Adithya 

Srivastav

Pallam Venkateswara 

Rao
Pallam Vara Lakshmi 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 32 19 51 4 6 24 P B 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+

1931751091 Prashant Budhauliya Rajkumar Budhauliya Savita Budhauliya 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 40 12 52 4 6 24 P B 40 21 61 4 7 28 P B+

1931751093 Prativa Rautroy
Prakash Chandra 

Rautroy
Prudence Rautroy 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+

1931751103 Rishi Gupta Akhilesh Kumar Gupta Nisha Gupta 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A

1931751105 Robin Khare Nathu Ram Khare Rani Khare 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 39 21 60 4 7 28 P B+ 42 25 67 4 7 28 P B+

1931751106 Rohan Devlalikar Akshay Devlalikar Damini Devlalikar 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 47 31 78 4 8 32 P A 45 21 66 4 7 28 P B+

1931751107 Rohit Sharma Suresh Sharma Rukmani Sharma 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 37 19 56 4 6 24 P B 38 17 55 4 6 24 P B

1931751113 Saksham Katare Vinod Katare Kusum Katare 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+

1931751114 Sakshi
Shreenandan Prasad 

Singh
Vibha Kumari 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A

1931751119 Sanket Kesharwani 
Kailash Nath 

Kesharwani
Suman Kesharwani 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 28 19 47 4 5 20 P C

1931751126 Shivam Sharma Brajesh Sharma Sangeeta Sharma 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+

1931751128 Shivank Dua Surender Kumar Jyoti 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 35 37 72 4 8 32 P A 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+

1931751136 Sooraj Sharma Mohan Swaroop Sharma Shashi Sharma 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B 39 12 51 4 6 24 P B 34 17 51 4 6 24 P B

1931751143 Surya Mani Dhiraj Ashok kumar Kanchan Devi 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 40 20 60 4 7 28 P B+ 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+

1931751146
Tiwari Abhay 

Omprakash

Omprakash Singhashan 

Tiwari
Saroj 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+ 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+

1931751147 Umang Arya Ravi Kumar Rastogi Ruby Rastogi 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+

1931751154 Yash Shrivastava Shabda Nand Srivastava Sadhana Srivastava 37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 16 56 4 6 24 P B 41 21 62 4 7 28 P B+

1931751156 Yashasvi Mishra Manoj Mishra Mahadevi Mishra 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+
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Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)
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1931751003 Abhinandan Kumar

1931751004 Abhishek Singh

1931751019 Astha Rajawat

1931751022 Ayushi Jayaswal

1931751025
Chandrawanshi Ashish 

Umesh

1931751030 Dheerendra Singh Hada

1931751036 Divya Rawat

1931751066 Mahendra Singh

1931751067 Mayank Tiwari

1931751075 Natasha

1931751085
Pallam Bala Adithya 

Srivastav

1931751091 Prashant Budhauliya

1931751093 Prativa Rautroy

1931751103 Rishi Gupta

1931751105 Robin Khare

1931751106 Rohan Devlalikar

1931751107 Rohit Sharma

1931751113 Saksham Katare

1931751114 Sakshi

1931751119 Sanket Kesharwani 

1931751126 Shivam Sharma

1931751128 Shivank Dua

1931751136 Sooraj Sharma

1931751143 Surya Mani Dhiraj

1931751146
Tiwari Abhay 

Omprakash

1931751147 Umang Arya

1931751154 Yash Shrivastava

1931751156 Yashasvi Mishra

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

TM IA TM IA TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 100

PM  40
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obtained
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PM  40
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MM 100
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31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 22 52 4 6 24 P B 85 85 2 9 18 P A+ 26 186 7.15 PASS

39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS

45 36 81 4 9 36 P A+ 41 37 78 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS

30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS

33 16 49 4 5 20 P C 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 152 5.85 PASS

33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 27 17 44 4 5 20 P C 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS

24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS

28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 25 21 46 4 5 20 P C 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS

24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 27 19 46 4 5 20 P C 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 17 51 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS

32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 32 22 54 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS

27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 31 23 54 4 6 24 P B 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS

32 37 69 4 7 28 P B+ 34 36 70 4 8 32 P A 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS

34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 18 54 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS

30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 27 17 44 4 5 20 P C 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS

42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 33 18 51 4 6 24 P B 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS

26 24 50 4 6 24 P B 25 17 42 4 5 20 P C 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS

41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 38 17 55 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS

38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 27 21 48 4 5 20 P C 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS

36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 18 51 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 162 6.23 PASS

35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS

34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 18 54 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS

36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 39 25 64 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS

40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS

36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS

36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS

24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS

32 34 66 4 7 28 P B+ 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS
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Global Tourism Geography
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Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of MBA-(Tourism and Travel Management), 2019-21 Batch, Semester-I, April-2021, (Ex. Student)

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)
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